

NBD 5505 (IN) Rev. 11.92

Lowell National Bank NKA NBD Bank, N.A	١.	national
Bank Name banking <u>association</u> ("Mortgagee"), whose ad (association/corporation)	dress is 651 E. Commercial Ave.	(state/national)
Lowell, IN 46356	Bank Address	
certifies that the Mortgage executed by Larry F	F. Nagy and Margo A. Nagy	
		("Mortgagor")
whose address is		
to Mortgagee, dated October 3, 1986,	19 and recorded onOctober 16	, 1986
in Book, Instrument l	No: <u>880418</u> , County R	ecords, is satisfied and
released.		
[If the following is left blank, it is not applicable.]:		en e
The Assignment of Real Estate Leases and Rentals exe	ecuted by the Mortgagor, dated	, 19 and
/	n Book , Page , Inst	
County Records, and the Subordination o		
This Documen	ounty Recorder!	<u> </u>
dated, 19 and recorded on		. <del></del> -
Page , Instrument No:		<u> </u>
Executed on, 199		, U
		- ω
	Lowell National Bank NKA NBD	Bank, N.A.
	(Name of Bank)	+
	By: Michael L. Grant	1
	Its: 2nd Vice President	
ACKNO	OWLEDGEMENT	MARGA BG API
State of Indiana	SEAL TO BE A SEAL OF THE SEAL	- 一一 マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ マ
County of Lake	WOIANALLINE	22 CA
Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County a	and State, on April 11	<u> </u>
came NBD Bank, NA Bank Nar	me	a Hational O
banking association, by Mici	hael L. Grant	<b>三 2</b>
its 2nd Vice President	who acknowledged the execution of the foreg	oing instrument on
behalf of the Mortgagee.		
	Markona	سلام
My Commission Expires: 10120198	Mary Elaine Osbu	Notary Public
	Baillia Lake	·
	Residing in	County, Indiana
This instrument was prepared by:	When Recorded Return to Mort	gagor (Borrower) at:
	THE RESERVE ASSET TO FROM	# wilde 8
Michael L. Grant, 2nd V.P.		